
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UCF 271  291  273       835  -17 
3  2  2   Mississippi, U. of 284  285  278       847  -5 
2  6  T3   Maryland 283  292  277       852  E 

T4  3  T3   Pepperdine 287  285  280       852  E 
T7  4  5   Louisville 288  285  282       855  +3 
T7  5  6   Clemson 288  286  288       862  +10 
T4  8  T7   NC State 287  291  288       866  +14 
T4  10  T7   Kansas State 287  298  281       866  +14 
9  7  9   Tennessee 290  287  290       867  +15 

11  9  10   Kent State 294  288  287       869  +17 
13  13  11   Chattanooga 301  295  287       883  +31 
12  12  12   Wisconsin 295  299  293       887  +35 
10  11  13   Kansas 292  300  296       888  +36 
14  14  14   East Tennessee St. 306  300  299       905  +53 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UCF 271 291 273 835

1 Molly Smith (2) 66 70 65 201

T10 Tunrada Piddon (5) 69 74 69 212

T20 Jess Baker (3) 68 77 70 215

T50 Brittany Shin (4) 81 73 69 223

78 Pimpisa Sisutham (1) 68 74 0 142

2 Mississippi, U. of 284 285 278 847

T4 Justine Fournand (3) 69 71 69 209

T7 Caitlyn Macnab (1) 70 71 70 211

T14 Sophie Linder (4) 72 72 70 214

T14 Andrea Lignell (5) 73 71 70 214

T42 Natacha Husted (2) 76 76 69 221

T3 Maryland 283 292 277 852

T4 Patricie Mackova (1) 67 70 72 209

T4 Nicha Kanpai (2) 69 71 69 209

T29 Virginia Bossi (4) 77 75 65 217

T29 Maria Vittoria Corbi (5) 70 76 71 217

T59 Panassaya Somchit (3) 77 76 73 226

T3 Pepperdine 287 285 280 852

T7 Lion Higo (3) 70 72 69 211

T7 Jeneath Wong (4) 69 70 72 211

T27 Kaleiya Romero (1) 70 78 68 216

T42 Lauren Gomez (2) 78 72 71 221

T56 Yourong Chu (5) 78 71 76 225

5 Louisville 288 285 282 855

T10 Carmen Griffiths (2) 73 70 69 212

T14 Hana Ryskova (1) 70 70 74 214

T14 Rylee Suttor (5) 74 72 68 214

T20 Beatriz Barrios (4) 71 73 71 215

T72 Millie Cottrell (3) 80 79 75 234

6 Clemson 288 286 288 862

T14 Chloe Holder (1) 69 76 69 214

T20 Annabelle Pancake (4) 68 74 73 215

T38 Melena Barrientos (5) 78 70 72 220

T42 Sydney Roberts (2) 76 70 75 221

T42 Isabella Rawl (3) 75 72 74 221

T7 NC State 287 291 288 866

T10 Ellise Rymer (4) 71 70 71 212

T20 Vania Simont (1) 67 72 76 215

T29 Lauren Olivares Leon (3) 72 73 72 217

T50 Isabel Amezcua (2) 77 76 70 223

T69 Caitlin Whitehead (5) 79 79 75 233
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Kansas State 287 298 281 866

13 Carla Bernat (1) 69 76 68 213

T20 Alenka Navarro (3) 74 70 71 215

T33 Haley Vargas (4) 72 76 70 218

T38 Remington Isaac (2) 72 76 72 220

77 Napua Glossner (5) 84 80 78 242

9 Tennessee 290 287 290 867

2 Manassanan Chotikabhukkana (2) 70 67 69 206

T20 Vanessa Gilly (3) 73 71 71 215

T50 Martina Lopez Lanchares (4) 73 75 75 223

T59 Caroline Patterson (5) 74 75 77 226

65 Kayla Holden (1) 80 74 75 229

10 Kent State 294 288 287 869

3 Leon Takagi (1) 69 69 70 208

T35 Veronika Kedronova (2) 76 71 72 219

T38 Berta Sanchez (4) 73 73 74 220

T46 Hester Sicking (3) 76 75 71 222

76 Jennifer Gu (5) 79 86 76 241

11 Chattanooga 301 295 287 883

T29 Makenzie Cooper (1) 74 70 73 217

T35 Violeta Fernandez (2) 77 70 72 219

T46 Giulia Foresta (4) 76 75 71 222

66 Kera Healey (3) 79 81 71 231

T67 Nieves Martin (5) 74 80 78 232

12 Wisconsin 295 299 293 887

T14 Carly Carter (1) 71 75 68 214

T50 Alexia Siehl (4) 73 74 76 223

55 Kate Brody (2) 78 72 74 224

T61 Chloe Chan (3) 73 78 76 227

T67 Vanessa Ho (5) 78 79 75 232

13 Kansas 292 300 296 888

T27 Jordan Rothman (1) 72 71 73 216

T46 Lyla Louderbaugh (4) 71 76 75 222

T50 Lily Hirst (3) 73 76 74 223

T61 Lauren Clark (2) 76 77 74 227

T69 Johanna Ebner (5) 79 78 76 233

14 East Tennessee St. 306 300 299 905

T38 Brianna Castaldi (2) 74 73 73 220

T46 Sophie Bert (5) 77 73 72 222

T69 Madeline Simcox (4) 76 77 80 233

T72 Alex Crafton (1) 79 79 76 234

T72 Grace Chin (3) 79 77 78 234
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T20 Katherine Schuster (Clemson) 71 74 70 215

T33 Angela Arora (Tennessee) 74 73 71 218

T35 Elle Johnson (Mississippi, U. of) 73 72 74 219

T56 Camille Banzet (UCF) 78 76 71 225

T56 AnPhi Le (Maryland) 77 78 70 225

T61 Carmen Belmonte (Chattanooga) 77 74 76 227

64 Vera Yi (Kent State) 76 75 77 228

75 Bailey Davis (Tennessee) 82 79 75 236
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Molly Smith  UCF  66   70  65       201  -12   
T2 2   Manassanan Chotikabhukkana  Tennessee  70   67  69       206  -7   
4 3   Leon Takagi  Kent State  69   69  70       208  -5   

T7 T4   Nicha Kanpai  Maryland  69   71  69       209  -4   
T7 T4   Justine Fournand  Mississippi, U. of  69   71  69       209  -4   
T2 T4   Patricie Mackova  Maryland  67   70  72       209  -4   
T12 T7   Lion Higo  Pepperdine  70   72  69       211  -2   
T10 T7   Caitlyn Macnab  Mississippi, U. of  70   71  70       211  -2   
T5 T7   Jeneath Wong  Pepperdine  69   70  72       211  -2   
T10 T10   Ellise Rymer  NC State  71   70  71       212  -1   
T15 T10   Tunrada Piddon  UCF  69   74  69       212  -1   
T15 T10   Carmen Griffiths  Louisville  73   70  69       212  -1   
T24 13   Carla Bernat  Kansas State  69   76  68       213  E   
T30 T14   Carly Carter  Wisconsin  71   75  68       214  +1   
T18 T14   Andrea Lignell  Mississippi, U. of  73   71  70       214  +1   
T7 T14   Hana Ryskova  Louisville  70   70  74       214  +1   
T18 T14   Sophie Linder  Mississippi, U. of  72   72  70       214  +1   
T30 T14   Rylee Suttor  Louisville  74   72  68       214  +1   
T24 T14   Chloe Holder  Clemson  69   76  69       214  +1   
T5 T20   Vania Simont  NC State  67   72  76       215  +2   
T12 T20   Annabelle Pancake  Clemson  68   74  73       215  +2   
T24 T20   Jess Baker  UCF  68   77  70       215  +2   
T18 T20   Vanessa Gilly  Tennessee  73   71  71       215  +2   
T24 T20   Katherine Schuster *  Clemson  71   74  70       215  +2   
T18 T20   Alenka Navarro  Kansas State  74   70  71       215  +2   
T18 T20   Beatriz Barrios  Louisville  71   73  71       215  +2   
T15 T27   Jordan Rothman  Kansas  72   71  73       216  +3   
T42 T27   Kaleiya Romero  Pepperdine  70   78  68       216  +3   
T30 T29   Maria Vittoria Corbi  Maryland  70   76  71       217  +4   
T24 T29   Lauren Olivares Leon  NC State  72   73  72       217  +4   
T58 T29   Virginia Bossi  Maryland  77   75  65       217  +4   
T18 T29   Makenzie Cooper  Chattanooga  74   70  73       217  +4   
T35 T33   Angela Arora *  Tennessee  74   73  71       218  +5   
T42 T33   Haley Vargas  Kansas State  72   76  70       218  +5   
T24 T35   Elle Johnson *  Mississippi, U. of  73   72  74       219  +6   
T35 T35   Violeta Fernandez  Chattanooga  77   70  72       219  +6   
T35 T35   Veronika Kedronova  Kent State  76   71  72       219  +6   
T30 T38   Berta Sanchez  Kent State  73   73  74       220  +7   
T35 T38   Brianna Castaldi  East Tennessee St.  74   73  73       220  +7   
T42 T38   Remington Isaac  Kansas State  72   76  72       220  +7   
T42 T38   Melena Barrientos  Clemson  78   70  72       220  +7   
T50 T42   Lauren Gomez  Pepperdine  78   72  71       221  +8   
T58 T42   Natacha Husted  Mississippi, U. of  76   76  69       221  +8   
T35 T42   Isabella Rawl  Clemson  75   72  74       221  +8   

T30 T42   Sydney Roberts  Clemson  76   70  75       221  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T53 T46   Hester Sicking  Kent State  76   75  71       222  +9   
T35 T46   Lyla Louderbaugh  Kansas  71   76  75       222  +9   
T50 T46   Sophie Bert  East Tennessee St.  77   73  72       222  +9   
T53 T46   Giulia Foresta  Chattanooga  76   75  71       222  +9   
T42 T50   Martina Lopez Lanchares  Tennessee  73   75  75       223  +10   
T60 T50   Isabel Amezcua  NC State  77   76  70       223  +10   
T47 T50   Lily Hirst  Kansas  73   76  74       223  +10   
T64 T50   Brittany Shin  UCF  81   73  69       223  +10   
T35 T50   Alexia Siehl  Wisconsin  73   74  76       223  +10   
T50 55   Kate Brody  Wisconsin  78   72  74       224  +11   
68 T56   AnPhi Le *  Maryland  77   78  70       225  +12   

T64 T56   Camille Banzet *  UCF  78   76  71       225  +12   
T47 T56   Yourong Chu  Pepperdine  78   71  76       225  +12   
T60 T59   Panassaya Somchit  Maryland  77   76  73       226  +13   
T47 T59   Caroline Patterson  Tennessee  74   75  77       226  +13   
T53 T61   Chloe Chan  Wisconsin  73   78  76       227  +14   
T60 T61   Lauren Clark  Kansas  76   77  74       227  +14   
T53 T61   Carmen Belmonte *  Chattanooga  77   74  76       227  +14   
T53 64   Vera Yi *  Kent State  76   75  77       228  +15   
T64 65   Kayla Holden  Tennessee  80   74  75       229  +16   
75 66   Kera Healey  Chattanooga  79   81  71       231  +18   

T64 T67   Nieves Martin  Chattanooga  74   80  78       232  +19   
T70 T67   Vanessa Ho  Wisconsin  78   79  75       232  +19   
T70 T69   Johanna Ebner  Kansas  79   78  76       233  +20   
T72 T69   Caitlin Whitehead  NC State  79   79  75       233  +20   
T60 T69   Madeline Simcox  East Tennessee St.  76   77  80       233  +20   
T72 T72   Alex Crafton  East Tennessee St.  79   79  76       234  +21   
69 T72   Grace Chin  East Tennessee St.  79   77  78       234  +21   
74 T72   Millie Cottrell  Louisville  80   79  75       234  +21   
76 75   Bailey Davis *  Tennessee  82   79  75       236  +23   
78 76   Jennifer Gu  Kent State  79   86  76       241  +28   
77 77   Napua Glossner  Kansas State  84   80  78       242  +29   

T12 -    Pimpisa Sisutham  UCF  68   74  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Piddon UCF 3.00 E 
C. Griffiths UL 3.00 E 
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 3.00 E 
L. Takagi Kent St 3.00 E 
J. Wong Pepperdine 3.06 +1 
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.06 +1 
M. Smith UCF 3.06 +1 
J. Fournand Ole Miss 3.06 +1 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 3.06 +1 
C. Holder CLEM 3.06 +1 
V. Gilly Tenn 3.06 +1 
L. Higo Pepperdine 3.06 +1 
P. Mackova Maryland 3.06 +1 
B. Barrios UL 3.06 +1 
C. Bernat K-State 3.06 +1 
A. Navarro K-State 3.06 +1 
I. Amezcua NC State 3.11 +2 
K. Romero Pepperdine 3.11 +2 
A. Pancake CLEM 3.11 +2 
J. Rothman Kansas 3.11 +2 
C. Macnab Ole Miss 3.11 +2 
E. Rymer NC State 3.17 +3 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Smith UCF 3.67 -7 
N. Kanpai Maryland 3.95 -1 
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 4.00 E 
E. Rymer NC State 4.00 E 
J. Fournand Ole Miss 4.00 E 
J. Wong Pepperdine 4.00 E 
M. Corbi Maryland 4.00 E 
B. Barrios UL 4.00 E 
M. Cooper UTC 4.05 +1 
H. Ryskova UL 4.05 +1 
J. Baker UCF 4.05 +1 
A. Lignell Ole Miss 4.05 +1 
L. Higo Pepperdine 4.05 +1 
P. Mackova Maryland 4.05 +1 
S. Bert ETSU 4.05 +1 
C. Holder CLEM 4.05 +1 
V. Simont NC State 4.10 +2 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.10 +2 
R. Suttor UL 4.10 +2 
B. Sanchez Kent St 4.10 +2 
S. Linder Ole Miss 4.10 +2 
L. Hirst Kansas 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
V. Gilly Tenn 4.53 -7 
C. Carter Wisconsin 4.53 -7 
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 4.53 -7 
L. Takagi Kent St 4.53 -7 
C. Macnab Ole Miss 4.53 -7 
C. Bernat K-State 4.60 -6 
M. Smith UCF 4.60 -6 
K. Romero Pepperdine 4.60 -6 
P. Mackova Maryland 4.60 -6 
H. Vargas K-State 4.60 -6 
K. Schuster CLEM 4.67 -5 
S. Roberts CLEM 4.67 -5 
S. Linder Ole Miss 4.67 -5 
J. Fournand Ole Miss 4.67 -5 
L. Olivares Leon NC State 4.73 -4 
V. Bossi Maryland 4.73 -4 
E. Rymer NC State 4.73 -4 
A. Arora Tenn 4.73 -4 
R. Suttor UL 4.73 -4 
N. Kanpai Maryland 4.73 -4 
A. Le Maryland 4.73 -4 
C. Griffiths UL 4.73 -4 

Eagles 
A. Navarro K-State 2
J. Baker UCF 1
L. Higo Pepperdine 1
K. Schuster CLEM 1
C. Holder CLEM 1
N. Kanpai Maryland 1
B. Shin UCF 1
M. Smith UCF 1
S. Linder Ole Miss 1
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 1

Birdies 
M. Smith UCF 15
V. Simont NC State 13
M. Chotikabhukkana Tenn 13
C. Macnab Ole Miss 13
C. Carter Wisconsin 12
L. Takagi Kent St 12
N. Kanpai Maryland 11
L. Olivares Leon NC State 11
K. Romero Pepperdine 11
P. Mackova Maryland 11
I. Amezcua NC State 11
J. Fournand Ole Miss 11
M. Cooper UTC 10
A. Navarro K-State 10
T. Piddon UCF 10
H. Vargas K-State 10
A. Le Maryland 10
B. Sanchez Kent St 10
R. Suttor UL 9
J. Wong Pepperdine 9
V. Bossi Maryland 9
E. Rymer NC State 9

Pars 
B. Barrios UL 41
L. Higo Pepperdine 40
V. Gilly Tenn 39
P. Mackova Maryland 39
C. Griffiths UL 39
C. Bernat K-State 39
B. Castaldi ETSU 39
G. Foresta UTC 38
J. Wong Pepperdine 38
T. Piddon UCF 38
A. Lignell Ole Miss 37
H. Ryskova UL 37
R. Suttor UL 37
E. Johnson Ole Miss 37
K. Schuster CLEM 37
C. Banzet UCF 37
L. Gomez Pepperdine 37
V. Fernandez UTC 37
M. Lanchares Tenn 37
A. Arora Tenn 37
E. Rymer NC State 37
L. Louderbaugh Kansas 37
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Mercedes-Benz 73.95 78

2 Mercedes-Benz 74.13 78

3 Mercedes-Benz 72.32 77

 

Total Average Scores
Mercedes-Benz 73.47 233

 

Cherokee Country Club: Mercedes-Benz
Round 3

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  388        10  53  9  5    

2  3  183        2  49  24  2    

3  4  352        11  59  7       

4  5  496        17  47  12  1    

5  5  519        22  47  8       

6  3  160        2  47  22  6    

7  4  349        12  50  13  2    

8  3  139        5  54  15  3    

9  4  371        3  54  19  1    

10  3  150        12  55  8  2    

11  5  480     2  34  36  4  1    

12  3  176        12  48  15  1  1 

13  4  355        15  43  12  7    

14  3  156        5  52  18  2    

15  5  471        27  43  7       

16  5  497        27  46  4       

17  4  354        4  55  14  3  1 

18  4  369        7  39  20  10  1 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  369  +0.48 

6  3  160  +0.42 

2  3  183  +0.34 

17  4  354  +0.25 

9  4  371  +0.23 

14  3  156  +0.22 

8  3  139  +0.21 

13  4  355  +0.14 

1  4  388  +0.12 

12  3  176  +0.10 

7  4  349  +0.06 

10  3  150  +0.00 

4  5  496  -0.04 

3  4  352  -0.05 

5  5  519  -0.18 

15  5  471  -0.26 

16  5  497  -0.30 

11  5  480  -0.42 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

1  4  388  +0.46 

10  3  150  +0.45 

17  4  354  +0.36 

18  4  369  +0.35 

14  3  156  +0.32 

12  3  176  +0.29 

6  3  160  +0.28 

2  3  183  +0.24 

5  5  519  +0.18 

7  4  349  +0.18 

13  4  355  +0.17 

8  3  139  +0.13 

9  4  371  +0.09 

4  5  496  +0.06 

3  4  352  -0.10 

15  5  471  -0.12 

16  5  497  -0.19 

11  5  480  -0.21 

Round 2

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  369  +0.58 

12  3  176  +0.47 

8  3  139  +0.46 

9  4  371  +0.44 

6  3  160  +0.37 

14  3  156  +0.27 

2  3  183  +0.26 

1  4  388  +0.23 

4  5  496  +0.21 

7  4  349  +0.17 

13  4  355  +0.17 

3  4  352  +0.15 

17  4  354  +0.10 

10  3  150  -0.03 

16  5  497  -0.09 

5  5  519  -0.13 

11  5  480  -0.21 

15  5  471  -0.29 

Round 3

hole  par  yards  average
relative to par 

18  4  369  +0.48 

6  3  160  +0.42 

2  3  183  +0.34 

17  4  354  +0.25 

9  4  371  +0.23 

14  3  156  +0.22 

8  3  139  +0.21 

13  4  355  +0.14 

1  4  388  +0.12 

12  3  176  +0.10 

7  4  349  +0.06 

10  3  150  +0.00 

4  5  496  -0.04 

3  4  352  -0.05 

5  5  519  -0.18 

15  5  471  -0.26 

16  5  497  -0.30 

11  5  480  -0.42 
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All rounds

hole  par  yards  double
eagle  eagle  birdie  par  bogey  double

bogey  other 

1  4  388        19  146  58  8  2 

2  3  183        14  150  59  10    

3  4  352     1  36  162  30  4    

4  5  496     1  38  146  39  8  1 

5  5  519        48  148  36  1    

6  3  160        8  148  64  12  1 

7  4  349        27  155  43  8    

8  3  139        13  157  52  10  1 

9  4  371        17  148  61  6  1 

10  3  150        29  151  44  9    

11  5  480     5  77  129  21  1    

12  3  176     1  20  136  67  5  4 

13  4  355     1  31  147  41  11  2 

14  3  156        20  140  65  6  2 

15  5  471        82  124  25  1  1 

16  5  497     1  69  140  20  3    

17  4  354     1  19  154  47  8  4 

18  4  369        26  111  66  23  7 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Mercedes-Benz Intercollegiate
Cherokee Country Club

Knoxville, TN
Mercedes-Benz 

Dates: Oct 15 - Oct 17 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=4&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=13&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28462&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

